
Štartová listina po minútach
16 2025332 Novota Mikuláš TKE6002 M 21- E 18:00:00
40 338218 Šmelíková Dorota RBA0251 W -16 E 18:00:00
52 Vakant VAK0052 W 21- E 18:00:00
43 2031341 Sohler Valter RBK7701 M 35- E 18:01:00
34 307356 Šmelíková Barbora VBA6952 W 35- E 18:02:00
54 Vakant VAK0054 M 21- E 18:03:00
51 Vakant VAK0051 W -16 E 18:03:00
50 7201767 Bialeková Martina EBB7351 W 21- E 18:03:00
14 2012279 Borčin Peter NER0001 M 35- E 18:04:00
56 Vakant VAK0056 W 35- E 18:05:00
41 1399951 Šmelíková Tereza RBA9951 W -16 E 18:06:00
42 2051359 Macinská Jana TKE8651 W 21- E 18:06:00
18 2020702 Tysz Adam TKE8703 M 21- E 18:06:00
59 Vakant VAK0059 M 35- E 18:07:00
33 2025362 Ondrejková Soňa VZA7451 W 35- E 18:08:00
26 2045171 Hrabošová Magdaléna FBA0052 W -16 E 18:09:00
11 406911 Jonáš Radoslav SKS6902 M 21- E 18:09:00
10 1295689 Patráš Igor HBB7901 M 35- E 18:10:00
27 2012280 Šmelíková Hana FBA6951 W 35- E 18:11:00
25 920656 Labašová Katarína TKE8351 W 21- E 18:12:00

5 2066978 Krajčovič Dušan HBB0001 M 21- E 18:12:00
67 515489 Furucz Ján FBA7201 M 35- E 18:13:00
23 2025333 Novota Lukáš TKE0302 M -16 E 18:13:00
36 435207 Miklušová Tereza RBA9952 W -16 E 18:15:00
37 307359 Petrinec Andrej RBA8903 M 21- E 18:15:00
60 Vakant VAK0060 M -16 E 18:16:00
31 2025368 Ondrejka Michal VZA0201 OPEN 18:16:00
35 435208 Mikluš Marián RBA7204 M 35- E 18:16:00
53 Vakant VAK0053 M -18 E 18:18:00
22 362935 Ďurčo Dalibor TKE6501 M 45- E 18:18:00
13 2300845 Takáč Teodor HBB9601 M 21- E 18:18:00
32 2025367 Ondrejka Tomáš VZA0001 M -16 E 18:19:00
61 Vakant VAK0061 OPEN 18:19:00
15 2032617 Dekrét Jakub EBB9902 M -18 E 18:21:00
38 307357 Petrinec Milan RBA5802 M 45- E 18:21:00
44 515307 Jonáš Martin BBA9601 M 21- E 18:21:00
64 Knor Martin ZMT0201 K3 18:22:00
49 2032200 Mihalič Štefan TKE0002 M -16 E 18:22:00

2 2008504 Klabouchová Veronika VZA0151 OPEN 18:22:00
24 2051350 Ugray Dávid TKE9605 M -18 E 18:24:00
57 Vakant VAK0057 M 45- E 18:24:00

6 406952 Pilát Miroslav HBB8503 M 21- E 18:24:00
30 51338 Lami Michal TKE8601 K3 18:25:00

3 2027221 Belicová Lenka VZA0001 OPEN 18:25:00
1 2008506 Klabouch Martin VZA9602 M -18 E 18:27:00

17 307300 Sláma Peter TKE6401 M 45- E 18:27:00
55 Vakant VAK0055 M 21- E 18:27:00
62 Vakant VAK0062 K3 18:28:00
20 2008508 Sláma Dušan TKE9801 M -16 E 18:28:00
63 Šarlina Miloš ZMT0001 OPEN 18:28:00



12 9633077 György Filó M 45- E 18:30:00
7 2032620 Agirre Joxeba HBB7902 M 21- E 18:30:00

65 Václavík Ondrej ZMT9801 K3 18:31:00
21 45254 Takács Csaba TKE6205 M 45- E 18:33:00
46 307353 Barták Lukáš BBA8301 M 21- E 18:33:00
66 2008502 Pompura Daniel TBB0101 K3 18:34:00

4 406939 Ďurčo Peter EBB6102 M 45- E 18:36:00
8 515155 Szabó Rastislav HBB8701 M 21- E 18:36:00

29 416713 Wartiak Peter FBA8001 K3 18:37:00
39 307355 Šmelík Juraj RBA6603 M 45- E 18:39:00
45 406905 Horniak Juraj BBA8202 M 21- E 18:39:00
48 406912 Stasz Michal BBA8203 K3 18:40:00
28 2012281 Glončák Peter FBA7901 M 21- E 18:42:00
47 8917 Wallner Jozef BBA6812 M 21- E 18:45:00

9 515024 Šurgan Štefan HBB7905 M 21- E 18:48:00
19 533306 Krajčík Michal TKE8704 M 21- E 18:51:00

KYS6302 



Štartová listina po kategóriách
OPEN

31 2025368 Ondrejka Michal VZA0201 OPEN 18:16:00
61 Vakant VAK0061 OPEN 18:19:00

2 2008504 Klabouchová Veronika VZA0151 OPEN 18:22:00
3 2027221 Belicová Lenka VZA0001 OPEN 18:25:00

63 Šarlina Miloš ZMT0001 OPEN 18:28:00
K3

64 Knor Martin ZMT0201 K3 18:22:00
30 51338 Lami Michal TKE8601 K3 18:25:00
62 Vakant VAK0062 K3 18:28:00
65 Václavík Ondrej ZMT9801 K3 18:31:00
66 2008502 Pompura Daniel TBB0101 K3 18:34:00
29 416713 Wartiak Peter FBA8001 K3 18:37:00
48 406912 Stasz Michal BBA8203 K3 18:40:00

W -16 E
40 338218 Šmelíková Dorota RBA0251 W -16 E 18:00:00
51 Vakant VAK0051 W -16 E 18:03:00
41 1399951 Šmelíková Tereza RBA9951 W -16 E 18:06:00
26 2045171 Hrabošová Magdaléna FBA0052 W -16 E 18:09:00
36 435207 Miklušová Tereza RBA9952 W -16 E 18:15:00

M -16 E
23 2025333 Novota Lukáš TKE0302 M -16 E 18:13:00
60 Vakant VAK0060 M -16 E 18:16:00
32 2025367 Ondrejka Tomáš VZA0001 M -16 E 18:19:00
49 2032200 Mihalič Štefan TKE0002 M -16 E 18:22:00
20 2008508 Sláma Dušan TKE9801 M -16 E 18:28:00

M -18 E
53 Vakant VAK0053 M -18 E 18:18:00
15 2032617 Dekrét Jakub EBB9902 M -18 E 18:21:00
24 2051350 Ugray Dávid TKE9605 M -18 E 18:24:00

1 2008506 Klabouch Martin VZA9602 M -18 E 18:27:00
W 21- E

52 Vakant VAK0052 W 21- E 18:00:00
50 7201767 Bialeková Martina EBB7351 W 21- E 18:03:00
42 2051359 Macinská Jana TKE8651 W 21- E 18:06:00
25 920656 Labašová Katarína TKE8351 W 21- E 18:12:00

M 21- E
16 2025332 Novota Mikuláš TKE6002 M 21- E 18:00:00
54 Vakant VAK0054 M 21- E 18:03:00
18 2020702 Tysz Adam TKE8703 M 21- E 18:06:00
11 406911 Jonáš Radoslav SKS6902 M 21- E 18:09:00

5 2066978 Krajčovič Dušan HBB0001 M 21- E 18:12:00
37 307359 Petrinec Andrej RBA8903 M 21- E 18:15:00
13 2300845 Takáč Teodor HBB9601 M 21- E 18:18:00
44 515307 Jonáš Martin BBA9601 M 21- E 18:21:00

6 406952 Pilát Miroslav HBB8503 M 21- E 18:24:00
55 Vakant VAK0055 M 21- E 18:27:00

7 2032620 Agirre Joxeba HBB7902 M 21- E 18:30:00
46 307353 Barták Lukáš BBA8301 M 21- E 18:33:00

8 515155 Szabó Rastislav HBB8701 M 21- E 18:36:00



45 406905 Horniak Juraj BBA8202 M 21- E 18:39:00
28 2012281 Glončák Peter FBA7901 M 21- E 18:42:00
47 8917 Wallner Jozef BBA6812 M 21- E 18:45:00

9 515024 Šurgan Štefan HBB7905 M 21- E 18:48:00
19 533306 Krajčík Michal TKE8704 M 21- E 18:51:00

W 35- E
34 307356 Šmelíková Barbora VBA6952 W 35- E 18:02:00
56 Vakant VAK0056 W 35- E 18:05:00
33 2025362 Ondrejková Soňa VZA7451 W 35- E 18:08:00
27 2012280 Šmelíková Hana FBA6951 W 35- E 18:11:00

M 35- E
43 2031341 Sohler Valter RBK7701 M 35- E 18:01:00
14 2012279 Borčin Peter NER0001 M 35- E 18:04:00
59 Vakant VAK0059 M 35- E 18:07:00
10 1295689 Patráš Igor HBB7901 M 35- E 18:10:00
67 515489 Furucz Ján FBA7201 M 35- E 18:13:00
35 435208 Mikluš Marián RBA7204 M 35- E 18:16:00

M 45- E
22 362935 Ďurčo Dalibor TKE6501 M 45- E 18:18:00
38 307357 Petrinec Milan RBA5802 M 45- E 18:21:00
57 Vakant VAK0057 M 45- E 18:24:00
17 307300 Sláma Peter TKE6401 M 45- E 18:27:00
12 9633077 György Filó M 45- E 18:30:00
21 45254 Takács Csaba TKE6205 M 45- E 18:33:00

4 406939 Ďurčo Peter EBB6102 M 45- E 18:36:00
39 307355 Šmelík Juraj RBA6603 M 45- E 18:39:00

KYS6302 
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